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Name
Hafner Lisa

Auer Marie-Theres
Hafner Viktoria

Auer Katharina
Patka Hannes
Stefani Franziska
Harrasser Pia
Stefani Johannes
Kammerlander Lukas
Hafner Karl
Kammerlander Martin
Jeitner Gregor
Rangger Patricia

Mair Carina

Tiefenbrunner Wolfgang

Kaspar Sonja

Sporer Angelika

Klingenschmid Anna-Lena

Auer Hans-Hermann
Hafner Erhard

Riedl Stephan
Schauer Arabella
Jonak-Breinesberger
Gstrein Sabrina

Melmer Christof

Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst

Gilde

Umhausen

Roppen

Umhausen

Roppen

Mieming

Roppen

Haiming

Roppen

Umhausen

Umhausen

Umhausen

Umhausen

Mieming

Umhausen

Tarrenz

Mieming

Mieming

Imst

Roppen

Umhausen

Mieming

Roppen

Haiming

Imst

Mieming
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Luftgewehr
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Jhg. Ergebnisse

2002 418.7 418.4
408.6 415.1
1996
410.4
1985
412.1 411.3
1992 409.3
410.0
1994 408.1 411.8
410.4 410.5
1996 407.9 406.1
407.4 409.6
2003  400.7 410.4
409.0 405.1
1995 403.3 407.0
405.1 404.0
1990 402.4 400.1
398.4 409.6
1988 405.6 409.6
404.9 403.7
1975 395.6 406.2
405.2 402.1
2002  400.6 401.7
401.6 402.1
1999 398.3 400.5
396.4 401.9
1994
1966  400.2 399.9
396.0 397.0
1972 401.7 393.9
396.9 395.7
1967 395.0 393.3
401.0 400.3
1997 398.6 389.0
398.1 397.4
1963 393.9 395.8
398.3
1950 396.2 399.5
397.2
1999 395.0 399.7
399.1 396.8
1998 397.6 398.5
392.9 393.1
1967 390.2 390.6
395.8 396.7
1989
391.4 393.2
1965 392.2 SOIES
389.8 402.0

415.3
416.2

417.5
409.8
415.2

413.3
407.2
408.8
408.5
402.1
404.8
405.6
401.1
409.3
405.7
408.6

402.1
410.2

402.0
400.9
398.9

396.5
401.1
395.5
394.9
396.6
402.6
392.0
400.0
397.0
404.7
398.7
396.4
396.6
401.7
399.4
386.3
400.0
395.1

396.6
398.5

417.6
420.5

416.5

413.0

411.7
408.9
408.3
414.2
406.8
400.2
406.0
407.8
409.1
403.8
408.1
404.8
401.0
398.0
403.4
398.8
401.8
403.6
401.4

403.7

404.4
401.2
399.7
400.0
398.6
405.3
386.0
404.4
396.1

398.1
388.8
396.6

393.4
401.5

402.4
400.9
396.9

407.4
416.4

411.2
412.3
412.6

408.5
413.0
407.3
409.5
403.8
412.4
408.8
400.2
405.1
407.9
402.8
399.0
404.1
398.9

400.3

400.6

400.2
406.0
395.8
404.5

399.1
397.7
399.6
405.2
399.0
400.5
397.3

400.0
404.4
402.0
400.1
398.7

396.4
393.1
390.9

Summe
4154.2

1655.6

2886.3

1231.0

4100.0

4086.1

4054.5

4052.0

4050.4

3640.0

4025.8

3208.9

3602.5

400.2

3596.2

3588.7

3985.3

3983.8

3579.6

2781.4

3575.8

3570.8

3962.1

1583.4

3958.4
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Schnitt

4154

413.9

412.3

410.3

410.0

408.6

405.4

405.2

405.0

404.4

402.6

401.1

400.3

400.2

399.6

398.7

398.5

398.4

397.7

397.3

397.3

396.8

396.2

395.8

395.8

An.
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

4

10
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Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst 3

Luftgewehr
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

26.) Auer Sarah Roppen 2002 3895 3995 3953 4022 3919 3957.2 3957 10
3959 397.1 3943 4011 3904

27.) Koéll Hanna Roppen 2002 3958 3986 3894 4018 3903 39575 3957 10
386.8 3934 398.8 4011 4015

28.) Szeker Berta Mieming 2002 3981 3847 3887  400.9 3953 3949.3 3949 10
3885 399.4 3981 4031 3925

29.) Huter Simon Oetz 1998 3965 3984 399.2 3883 3943 39485 394.8 10
3953 3985 3895 3917  396.8

30.) Platt Fabian Umhausen 2003 3859 391.6 389.2 3944 3923 39375 393.8 10
3929 397.1 4032 3945  396.4

31.) Ennemoser Thomas Roppen 1970 3957 3885 3921 3936 3945 39325 393.3 10
387.8 3950 3949 3972 3932

32.) Flunger Guido Haiming 1968 3948 3923 3882 3959 3879 39253 3925 10
398.9 3968 3909 3924  387.2

33.) Gabl Romana Wald 1986 389.8  402.4 3926 3928 35294 3922 .9
389.0 3930 391.0 3909  387.9

34.) Auer Ricarda Umhausen 2004 3824 3921 3929 4000 3944 3917.3 391.7 10
389.6 390.6 3833 3964  395.6

35.) Floriani Meinhard Haiming 1964 389.0 3946 391.0 3925 3874 3913.8 391.4 10
390.1 3930 3921 3897  394.4

36.) Gritsch Melanie Oetz 1990 3955 3889 399.0 3845 3758 3130.0 3912 '8
399.5 387.1 399.7

37.) Gufler Hannes Umhausen 1966 394.1 3875 781.6 390.8 2

38.) Ennemoser Gebhard Roppen 1966 3921 3821 384.0 389.0 3935 3905.0 390.5 10
3929 3927 3914 3923  395.0

39.) Larcher Alois Mieming 1964 390.3 3924 3947 3946 3511.7 390.2 9
387.0 379.3 3961 3860 3913

40.) Hackl Anna Imst 1997 393.0 3834 4011 391.8 3922 3901.8 390.2 10
362.8 3946 399.1 3823  396.5

41.) Pfeifer Peter Imst 1980 3885 387.8 3946 3877 3885 3899.6 390.0 10
389.0 3850 3944 3922 3919

42) Gstrein Peter wald 1965 3914 3984 3933 3913 3866 3897.1 389.7 10
388.3 3897 3867 3856  385.8

43.) Auer Philipp Oetz 1990 3849 3881 3878 381.0 3937 38965 389.7 10
3926 3946 391.7 3864 3957

44.) Brunner Linda Umhausen 1995 387.7 3831 3821 391.0 3914 3888.3 388.8 10
3951 3797 3879 3921 3932

45.) Schuchter Alois Roppen 1966 384.6 3943 3904 3854 3952 3887.3 388.7 10
387.7 3888 3847 3805  386.7

46.) Krismer Markus Oetz 1990 3884 393.6 3973 3948 3387.0 3886.7 388.7 10
3842 3744 3908 3860  390.2

47.) Stefani Norbert Roppen 1962 3888 379.0 3816 3747 3832 3869.8 387.0 10
387.8 3948 3884 3914  395.1

48.) Leitner Martin Haiming 1977 392.0 3844 3813 3840 34755 386.2 9
3911 3935 3769 3853  387.0

49.) Flur Martin Tarrenz 1976 384.7 387.0 3937 3921 3917 3860.9 386.1 _10

383.0 373.3 392.5 383.1 379.8

Erstellt am: 26.02.2019 um: 10:48 Seite 2 von 4
Erstellt mit RWK All In (c) by Bauhofer Peter SG Worg|
Online Ergebnislisten (c) by Martin Schranz SG Fliel3



Bezirksschiutzenbund Imst 3

Luftgewehr
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.
50.) Tiefenbrunner Herbert Tarrenz 1965 386.1 386.1 1
386.1
51.) Grinauer Armin Imst 1972 3849 3931 3921 3832 3873 3861.3 386.1 10
3844 3856 380.8 3841 3858
52.) Raffl Katrin Imst 1996 3753 3909 3900 3878 3883 3082.8 3853 8
365.7  390.9 393.9
53.) Auer Helmut Oetz 1960 388.8 3849 3857 389.3 3894 3467.2 3852 9
389.0 3805 3764  383.2
54.) Juen Daniel Tarrenz 1995 388.9 3942 26942 3849 7
3738 379.8 3904 3883 3788
55.) Kall Edwin Tarrenz 1978 3848 3843 3869 3786 3839 3849.0 3849 10
3828 390.6 3864 3835 3822
56.) Hausegger Daniela Tarrenz 2001 3775 3613 389.2 3835 3791 3842.7 384.3 .10
396.1 3934 3862 3828 3936
57.) Thurner Bernhard Imst 1973 3795 3842 3863 3940 3819 3831.7 383.2 .10
380.3 3764 3880 3835  377.6
58.) Bacher lwan Oetz 1972  386.6 764.7 3824 2
378.1
59.) Tschiderer Gunther Nassereith 1980 3747 3787 3825 3885 3868 3819.6 382.0 10
377.0 3713 3847 3874  388.0
60.) Sporer Christian Mieming 1960 376.5 3788 11459 3820 '3
390.6
61.) Leitner Bernhard Haiming 1968 376.8 763.9 381.9 2
387.1
62.) Zoller Melanie Tarrenz 2000 378.2 3616  357.8 3927 3436.1 3818 9
3927 3769 3958 3885 3919
63.) Plattner Hannes Wald 1989 3782 3769 3784 3861 3806 38123 381.2 10
380.4 380.1 379.1 3832  389.3
64.) Milic Kristina Haiming 2000 3734 3883 3649 3786 3843 34265 380.7 9
3776 3899 3847 384.8
65.) Auer Ewald Roppen 1960  369.9 380.0 3842 3880 3423.6 3804 9
3883 3777 3785 3760 3810
66.) Degenhart Alexander Imst 1975 381.3 3822 3586 3728 3824 34008 3779 9
3711 3837 3867 3820
67.) Griner Markus Tarrenz 1968 3750 3820 3807 3765 3852 3777.0 377.7 10
3770 3640 3788 3801 3777
68.) Auer Martin Oetz 1980 377.7 370.0 1127.8 375.9 3
380.1
69.) Suitner Cosima Haiming 2003 373.9 376.5 750.4 375.2
70.) Koll Christian Roppen 1979 380.3 380.1 379.0 364.7 3755 2617.1 373.9
3776 359.9
71.) Neurauter Monika Umhausen 1957 3800 3798 3679 3727 3663 37355 373.6 10
3823 3727 3671 3792 3675
72.) Novotny Hermann Nassereith 1963 3738 3709 3672 3731 3724 37352 3735 10
389.6 3721 3702 377.0 3689
73.) Leitner Richard Haiming 1979 3706 3659  367.1 366.4 3341.0 3712 _ 9
3770 3658 3825 3720 3737
74.) Stocker Dietmar Wald 1966 3741 3701 3661 3708 3669 37122 371.2 10

359.7 372.7 378.3 370.0 383.5
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Luftgewehr
Schiitzen-Schnitt

Rg. Name Gilde Jhg. Ergebnisse Summe Schnitt An.

75.) Floriani Marianne Haiming 1971 352.2  370.6  365.7 3726 3296.2 366.2 9
3711 3705 3599 3625 3711

76.) Wille Franz Tarrenz 1951 358.4  377.6  366.3 2915.0 364.4 8
3539 3719 3616 3626 3627

77.) Tagwerker Philip Imst 1998 349.9 3727 3456 373.0 2902.8 3628 8
351.0 3639 3734 3733

78.) Krismer Rainer Umhausen 1965 375.1 3624 3484 2901.8 362.7 8
360.7 3689 3655 3613 3505

79.) Plattner Tobias Oetz 2003 3482 3472 3632 3695 3535 3624.2 3624 10
3669 370.7 3633 3686 3731

80.) Kuen Andreas Nassereith 1963 3613 3539 3631 3600 3498 3618.7 361.9 10
367.7 3720 3627 3568 3714

81.) Neururer Jonas Oetz 2003 359.0 3658 3556 3681 3586 3618.1 361.8 .10
3616 3576 3568 363.6 3714

82.) Mair Angelika Umhausen 1969 353.7 3659 359.2 3665 3538 3216.3 3574 9
357.3 3685 3602 3312

83.) Auer Bastian Oetz 2005 347.8 10719 3573 3
361.4 362.7

84.) Berghammer Kurt Tarrenz 1956 357.0 360.4 362.8 347.2 3578 1785.2 357.0 5

85.) Gabl Lukas Wwald 1984 351.8 351.8 3518 1

86.) Eller Elias Oetz 2003 313.1 17516 350.3 5

3651 3658 3487 3589

87.) Tamerle Anton Nassereith 1951 3442 349.9 3407 3349 3442 3464.1 346.4 10
3422 3505 3415 3569  350.1

88.) Berghammer Max Tarrenz 1955 339.9 339.9 3399

89.) Thurner Helene Imst 2001 3185  314.8 3451  2363.7 337.7
337.8 340.3 3504  356.8

90.) Auderer Alois Imst 1953 321.1 3007 3100 319.8 2513.0 3141 8

303.5 329.1 311.0 317.8
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